A28
PRODUCTS
®
Accessories
Copper Pigtails
912 and 913 Series
Application
Pigtails are available in a variety of connections, sizes and styles. Care

gle stage regulators. All have 1⁄4" M. NPT connections and are machined
from brass.
Ordering Information
UL®
913PS12
913JS05A 913PS05A 913PS12G
Bent Pigtails
Ordering Information
Straight Pigtails
Ordering Information
970 970AX 970AXS 970AW 970HT 970S
3199W
Connections
Approximate
Length
Part Number
1⁄4" Tube 3⁄8" Tube
7⁄8" Hex
Short Nipple
11⁄8" Hex
Long Nipple
7⁄8" Hex
Short Nipple
M.POL x
M.POL
5" — — 913PS05
12" 912PS12 — 913PS12
20" 912PS20 912PA20 913PS20
30" 912PS30 — 913PS30
36" 912PS36 912PA36 913PS36
48" 912PS48 912PA48 913PS48
1⁄4" Inverted
Flare
x M.POL
12" 912FS12 — —
20" 912FS20 912FA20 —
30" 912FS30 — —
36" 912FS36 — —
1⁄4" M.NPT
x M.POL
5" — — 913JS05
12" 912JS12 — —
20" 912JS20 — 913JS20
30" 912JS30 — 913JS30
36" 912JS36 — —
1⁄2" M.NPT
x 3⁄8" M.POL 12" — — 913KL12
1⁄2" M.NPT
x M.POL 12" — — 913LS12